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Tag Strecke Tagesstrecke km auf ab Unterkunft

1.  Graz - Soding (Bhf.) 18,1 18,1 198 198 zu Hause

2. Soding (Bhf.) - Deutschlandsberg (Bhf.) 30,3 48,4 652 634 zu Hause

3.  Deutschlandsberg (Bhf.) - Wies (Bhf.) 21,3 69,7 606 635 zu Hause

4.  Wies (Bhf.) - Soboth 24,2 93,9 1234 515 GH Dt.Grenzland

5.  Soboth - Neuhaus 27,0 120,9 726 1330 GH Hartl, zum Harnwirt

6.  Neuhaus - St. Kanzian 30,1 151,0 236 255 bei Freunden

7.  St. Kanzian - Strau b. Ferlach 31,7 1827 81 93 bei Freunden

8.  Strau b. Ferlach - St. Jakob i. Rosental 23,1 205,8 200 119 bei Freunden

9. St Jakobi. R. - Altfinkenstein 15,0 220,8 456 77 Baumgartnerhof

10. Altfinkenstein - Kranjska Gora SLO 15,1 235,9 954 1069 Pension Livada

11. Kranjska Gora - Ugovizza ITA 27,6 263,5 179 201 B&B "Le Genziane"

12. Ugovizza - Chiusaforte 28,6 292,1 65 456 Al Cerbiatto Affitta camere e appartamenti
13. Chiusaforte - Gemona 30,2 3223 183 363 Hotel Da Si-Si

15. Gemona - Villanova 26,9 349,2 132 170 Osteria Villanova

16. Villanova - Codoipro Rivis 20,5 369,7 5 104 Agriturismo Al Casale

17. Codoipro Rivis - Pravisdomini 35,9 405,6 12 52 Hotel Roma

18. Pravisdomini - Levada 23,7 429,3 8 11 Hotel Ristorante Al Gabbiano
19. Levada - Treviso 23,7 453,0 19 10 B&B Madam Treviso

20. Trevisio - Camposampiero 29,7 482,7 16 10 Oasis S. Antonio

21. Camposampiero - Padua 23,0 505,7 11 23 App. Cielo Infinito

22. Padua 505,7 App. Cielo Infinito

23. Padua - Monteselice 24,0 529,7 28 26 Venetian Hostel

24. Monselice - Rovigo 27,8 557,5 5 20 Albergo Cauccio

25.  Rovigo -Polesella 22,9 580,4 16 9 B&B "Morosini" Rossin Lorena
26. Polesella - Ferrara 22,5 602,9 13 19 Ostello Ferrara

27. Ferrara - San Pietro in Casale 27,3 630,2 17 15 Hotel Melograno

28. San Pietro in Casale - Bologna 32,2 662,4 74 9 Albergo Panorama
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